
Blossom Way - July 2020

07/01 - 07/31 Blossom Way

Total 15021

Peak Day Mon, 13 Jul (681)

Minimum Day Fri, 31 Jul (174)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 485

Ave. Workday Traffic 486

Ave. Weekend Traffic 480

Weekly Average 3392

Monthly Average 14748

% increase - last year -

% increase - last month -14%

Date Blossom Way

Wed, Jul 1, 2020 496

Thu, Jul 2, 2020 310

Fri, Jul 3, 2020 566

Sat, Jul 4, 2020 452

Sun, Jul 5, 2020 501

Mon, Jul 6, 2020 486

Tue, Jul 7, 2020 594

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 499

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 485

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 535

Sat, Jul 11, 2020 511

Sun, Jul 12, 2020 457

Mon, Jul 13, 2020 681

Tue, Jul 14, 2020 606

Wed, Jul 15, 2020 546

Thu, Jul 16, 2020 452

Fri, Jul 17, 2020 406

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 477

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 399

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 480

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 555

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 332

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 519

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 505

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 565

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 476

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 526

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 527

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 375

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 528

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 174
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